

2019 paving bid tabulation PKG B

	UNIT	QTY	Elmers		Molon		Rieth-Riley				
			Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount					
HMA SKIP PATCH/ SPOT WEDGE	TON	149	\$70.36	\$10,483.64	\$62.15	\$9,260.35	\$70.50	\$10,504.50			
BITUMINOUS MIXTURE 4E1	TON	6,680	\$70.36	\$470,004.80	\$55.44	\$370,339.20	\$70.50	\$470,940.00			
HMA, APPROACH 4E1	TON	8	\$70.36	\$562.88	\$51.34	\$410.72	\$70.50	\$564.00			
HMA SHOULDER BASE 4E1	TON	0		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			
HMA VALLEY GUTTER	LFT	5,075	\$1.00	\$5,075.00	\$1.00	\$5,075.00	\$0.25	\$1,268.75			
HMA SPILLWAY/PAVED DITCH	SYD	34	\$25.00	\$850.00	\$20.00	\$680.00	\$30.00	\$1,020.00			
MILLING (Butt Joints/Curb Face)	LFT	445	\$10.00	\$4,450.00	\$19.50	\$8,677.50	\$20.00	\$8,900.00			
MONUMENT BOX	EA	2	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$90.00	\$180.00			
PAVEMENT MARKING - Temp Tape	LFT	1,142	\$0.50	\$571.00	\$1.00	\$1,142.00	\$0.30	\$342.60			
MOBILIZATION (per project location)	EA	15	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00			
TRAFFIC CONTROL (per project location)	EA	15	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$900.00	\$13,500.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00			
TOTAL - - - - -				\$499,797.32		\$424,444.77		\$525,219.85			
SHOULDER, CI II	CYD	2,103/CYD	3,155 TON	44	\$138,820.00	3,155	\$24.84	\$78,357.78	2,103	\$66.00	\$138,798.00
		3,155/TON				TON			4,416	\$31.40	\$138,662.40
SHOULDER, Topsoil	CYD	110/CYD	165 TON	99	\$16,335.00	165	\$35.00	\$5,775.00	110	\$78.00	\$8,580.00
						TON					